11719 NE 95th Street, Vancouver, Washington  98682-2444 (360) 254-8688 Fax (360) 254-5435
VMC 186/40-TA
Four Axis Position and Pressure
Control Module for VME Bus Applications
The VMC 186/40-TA is a high
performance motion control module
with both analog and magnetostrictive
transducer feedback for use with VME

14 Common GRAY
15 Common VIOLET
Ordering Information
Part Number: VMC 186/40-TA.  Provided with each VMC
186/40-TA: Reference manual, DB15P, DB25P 6' and DB37P
10' pigtail cable, DCSMON software and manual.
Options and Accessories
Part Number Description
VMC 186/40-TAGE GE 90/70 PLC compatible version
VMC 186/40-TATI Siemens TI 575 PLC compatible version
VMC 186/40-TQ Quadrature encoder interface
SSS/10 1 axis Servo System Simulator
AMP 10 1 axis RS 422 converter(two required)
MCCBS-01 6 ft DB-15P cable with pigtails
MCCBS-02 6 ft DB-25P cable with pigtails